
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - JAMES DAILEY -
13:45:05.587 1 1:48.582 78.577 72 103 19

13:46:53.541 2 1:47.954 79.034 71 107 19

13:48:41.767 3 1:48.226 78.835 63 106 19

13:50:30.985 4 1:49.218 78.119 64 106 19

13:52:17.670 5 1:46.685 79.974 62 102 19

13:54:06.543 6 1:48.873 78.367 59 106 19

13:56:00.434 7 1:53.891 74.914 70 106 19

13:57:46.407 8 1:45.973 80.511 68 106 19

L1-15 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
13:45:35.676 1 2:02.796 69.481 62 103 19

13:47:37.303 2 2:01.627 70.149 62 106 19

13:49:42.261 3 2:04.958 68.279 75 103 19

13:51:40.783 4 1:58.522 71.987 69 104 19

13:53:33.779 5 1:52.996 75.507 66 106 19

13:55:27.687 6 1:53.908 74.903 63 104 19

13:57:23.429 7 1:55.742 73.716 68 105 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PURINGTON -
13:45:35.210 1 2:01.790 70.055 71 104 19

13:47:36.742 2 2:01.532 70.204 72 102 19

13:49:40.696 3 2:03.954 68.832 68 104 19

13:51:35.534 4 1:54.838 74.296 66 99 19

13:53:31.443 5 1:55.909 73.609 66 98 19

13:55:27.343 6 1:55.900 73.615 64 106 19

13:57:23.003 7 1:55.660 73.768 83 106 19

L1-10 - LONG MA -
13:50:00.872 1 2:03.360 69.163 65 89 19

13:52:00.076 2 1:59.204 71.575 64 89 19

13:54:06.481 3 2:06.405 67.497 65 88 19

13:56:06.309 4 1:59.828 71.202 62 89 19

13:58:01.505 5 1:55.196 74.065 32 90 19

L1-12 - JAY SCOVILL -
13:45:23.619 1 1:58.011 72.298 17 57 19

13:47:25.987 2 2:02.368 69.724 17 57 19

13:49:23.994 3 1:58.007 72.301 20 65 19

13:51:21.245 4 1:57.251 72.767 11 56 19

13:53:17.845 5 1:56.600 73.173 22 56 19

13:55:15.131 6 1:57.286 72.745 14 56 19

13:57:11.669 7 1:56.538 73.212 12 63 19

L1-09 - JOSEPH CHOI -
13:50:00.542 1 2:03.540 69.063 75 104 19

13:51:59.087 2 1:58.545 71.973 77 102 19

13:54:05.968 3 2:06.881 67.244 77 104 19

L1-03 - STEVE HAN -
13:48:39.741 1 2:05.182 68.157 93 122 19

13:50:41.550 2 2:01.809 70.044 93 118 19

13:52:43.477 3 2:01.927 69.976 92 120 19

13:54:45.885 4 2:02.408 69.701 94 120 19

13:56:45.868 5 1:59.983 71.110 91 118 19

13:58:45.357 6 1:59.489 71.404 95 122 19

L1-01 - SCOTT KRAYE -
13:45:34.473 1 2:02.422 69.693 27 72 19

13:47:36.325 2 2:01.852 70.019 24 75 19

13:49:38.774 3 2:02.449 69.678 26 75 19

13:51:40.279 4 2:01.505 70.219 19 74 19

13:53:40.533 5 2:00.254 70.950 26 77 19

13:55:40.670 6 2:00.137 71.019 27 76 19

13:57:40.180 7 1:59.510 71.392 28 77 19

L1-02 - DANIEL LUTZ -
13:47:29.951 1 2:12.937 64.181 75 95 19

13:49:42.791 2 2:12.840 64.228 88 97 19

13:51:56.528 3 2:13.737 63.797 85 96 19
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